
SFP  Small Form Factor Pluggable

Mini GBIC-SX / Super SX 
•服從 IEEE 802.3z Gigabit標準

•工業標準 : Small Form Pluggable (SFP) 包裝

•波長: 850nm 

•Bit Rate : up to 1.25Gbps

•電源供應 : 3.3 Voltage 

•接頭: 雙弓 LC 接頭(Duplex LC Connecter)

•熱插拔

•Class 1 laser product complies with En60825-1 

•可傳送距離: 550m , 2Km (Super SX) 

訂購資訊:

9500-100M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 SX /LC / 0.5 km , 3.3V ,Multi-mode
9500-110M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 Super SX/LC /2km , 3.3V,Multi-mode
9500-200M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 LX /LC/10km,3.3V,Single-mode
9500-300M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 LHX/LC 30km,3.3V,Single-mode
9500-500M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 XD/LC/50km, 3.3V , Single-mode
9500-800M Mini GBIC (SFP)  1000 ZX/LC/80km, 3.3V , Single-mode 

Mini GBIC-LX 
•服從 IEEE 802.3z Gigabit 標準

•工業標準 : Small Form Pluggable (SFP) 包裝

•波長: 1310 nm 

•Bit Rate : up to 1.25Gbps

•電源供應 : 3.3 Voltage 

•接頭: 雙弓 LC 接頭

•熱插拔

•Class 1 laser product complies with En60825-1 

規格

• SX Output - 3 (max.) ~ - 9.5 dBm , Sensitivity - 20 (max.) dBm
• LX Output - 4 (max.) ~ - 9.5dBm  , Sensitivity - 18 (max.) dBm
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